e

\ Governance and Anti-Corruption | Data | By Country at a Glance

_Search ¢ Index « Feedback ¢ Help

WBI Themes
Home > WBI > Themes > Governance > Data > Governance
Research Indicators

GRICS main page > Spreadsheets > Country report

GRICS: Governance Research Indicator Country Snapshot

GREECE

Population

Capital

Income per Capita
Life Expectancy

HDI rank

Adult Literacy

Infant Mortality
Maternity Mortality
Women Labour Forces

Freedom of Press

= ! !
GWietwess Tus dia KU{DE(VWGMS

ESwypbveal croka il s
Quizs =val

EVVvOoIES Tng j\
6 TATET\KMS ) 4
Yo T agxcm—&/l
G'Lir(g, TV e
’({V) GV

Voice and Accountability 2002
Estimate (-2.5 to + 2.5) +1.05
Percentile Rank (0-100) 81.3

Standard Deviation !Z/mkv; @BKNG»} 0.18

Number of surveys/polls 8

http://info.worldbank.org/governance/kkz/country_report.asp?countryid=89
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Political Stability
Estimate (-2.5 to + 2.5)
Percentile Rank (0-100)
Standard Deviation

Number of surveys/polls

Government Effectiveness
Estimate (-2.5 to + 2.5)
Percentile Rank (0-100)
Standard Deviation

Number of surveys/polls

Regulatory Quality
Estimate (-2.5 to + 2.5)
Percentile Rank (0-100)
Standard Deviation

Number of surveys/polls

Rule of Law

Estimate (-2.5 to + 2.5)
Percentile Rank (0-100)
Standard Deviation

Number of surveys/polls

Control of Corruption
Estimate (-2.5 to + 2.5)
Percentile Rank (0-100)
Standard Deviation

Number of surveys/polls
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+0.83
78.9
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://info.worldbank.org/governance/kkz/country report.asp?countryid=89
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+0.75
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2000
+0.80
81.0
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1998
+0.32
60.0
0.25

1998
+0.77
81.4
0.25
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+0.83
78.3
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1998
+0.66
74.6
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1998
+0.85
83.1
0.18

1996
+0.38
61.6
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1996
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1996
+0.74
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1996
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